
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

St.Nr.

548

70

93

69

31

118

68

12

29

94

113

23

83

6

75

123

41

199

55

175

10

282

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

G

S

Name

Sebastian Meckl

Valentin Kees

Kevin Geiger

Leonie Müller

Alessandro Frua

Sebastian Mann

Jan Janout

Eric Maier

Max Gissibl

Lukas Baumann

Alen Blagajcevic

David Grimps

David Jost

Patrick Sonnweber

Alexandra Massury

Kai Stengel

Ben Gerlach

Niklas Schrödl

Florian Löbel

Jonas Vesenmaier

Georg Kobeck

Noel Stadler

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Eichenried

MSC Reichling

AMC Gablingen

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

AMC Kempten

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Gablingen

MSC Eichenried

MSC Manching

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team

Stag Racing Team

Crossjunkies Racing Team

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

85652 Landsham

86972 Schwabniederhofen

86438 Kissing

85445 Oberding

82319 Starnberg

86874 Tussenhausen

38601 Strakonice

84533 Marktl

85417 Marzling

85586 Poing

81673 München

85395 Attenkirchen

87541 Vorderhindelang

A-6604 Höfen

83471 Oberau/Berchtesg.

85464 Neifinsing

85134 Stammham

85391 Allershausen

86573 Obergriesbach

83562 Rechmehring

84056 Rottenburg

93349 Mindelstetten

R1.

25
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20
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9
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5

7

4

1

3

0
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R2.

25

22

20

18

15

16

14

12

13

11

10

9

8

6

7

4

5

3

1

2

0

0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

36

31

29

29

26

25

22

19

19

14

14

12

11

9

4

4

2

2

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 2

Gesamt

Birkenringstadion 1,100 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2015


